Lanx Australis is an Australian owned company which manufactures and distributes quality electrical products throughout Australia
and New Zealand. we guarantee you will be 100% satisfied with our full range of products.
LANX AUSTRALIS   |   service@lanxaustralis.com.au  |   lanxaustralis.com.au
Single Phase 100A Main
Switch 6kA
LXMS1100A
 Description
Single Phase 100A Main Switch 6kA
Construction and Features
□ Capable of switch electric circuit with load
□ Adaptable to padlock device
□ Contact position indication
□ Capable of quickly releasing stored energy operation
□ Highlighted of high making and breaking capacity
□ High short-circuit current withstand capacity
□ Used as main switch for household and similar
installation
Technical Data:
□ Number of Pole: 1P
□ Rated Current: 100A
□ Rated working voltage: AC 230/400V
□ Rated frequency: 50/60Hz
□ Rated short-circuit making capacity: 6kA
□ Rated withstand current: 2kA within 1 sec
□ Electro-mechanical endurance: 10000 cycles
□ Connection capacity: Rigid conductor 35mm²
□ Connection terminal: Screw Terminal; Pillar terminal
with clamp
□ Installation: On symmetrical din rail 35mm; Panel
Mounting
□ Terminal Connection Height: H=19mm
Lanx Australis is an Australian owned company which manufactures and distributes quality electrical products throughout Australia
and New Zealand. we guarantee you will be 100% satisfied with our full range of products.
LANX AUSTRALIS   |   service@lanxaustralis.com.au  |   lanxaustralis.com.au
Line Diagram
90 36
19
Max 18mm
74
45